
MONDAY - THURSDAY

2025 MEMBERSHIP PRICES 

Adult

Adult Couples

Senior/ Military

Senior Couples

Student (13+ with

ID)**

Youth ( Under 13)**

Cart Membership

Corporate (Including

carts)***

MEMBERSHIPS* WEEKDAYS

*All prices are subject to HST
** Subject to tee time restrictions
*** Contact pro shop for details 

Edgewood Links
3654 Dunrobin Road, Woodlawn, ON.

K0A 3M0, Canada
613-693-0754

FULL
7 DAYS

$1050

$1800

$925

$1800

$1,375

$2,400

$1,175

$2,035

$400

$300

$850

$4,895


