2025 MEMBERSHIP PRICES

MEMBERSHIPS*	WEEKDAYS	FULL
	MONDAY - THURSDAY	7 DAYS
Adult Couples	\$1050 \$1800	\$1,375 \$2,400
Senior/ Military Senior Couples	\$925 \$1800	\$1,175 \$2,035
Student (13+ with		\$400
ID)** Youth (Under 13)**		\$300
Cart Membership		\$850
Corporate (Including carts)***		\$4,895

*All prices are subject to HST

** Subject to tee time restrictions

*** Contact pro shop for details



Edgewood Links

3654 Dunrobin Road, Woodlawn, ON. KOA 3MO, Canada 613-693-0754